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32. Gedächtnis-Wettkampf Albert Zobl 2013

Bez.SB Imst - Landeck - Reutte

07. Juli 2013 - SG Landeck

Einzelwertung Vergleichskampf

1. Gufler Hannes Imst 96 98 99 98 99 100 590
2. Kammerlander Lukas Imst 100 97 98 96 97 98 586
3. Mallaun Martin Landeck 97 99 96 99 96 97 584
4. Gehring Rainer Reutte 96 96 97 98 98 97 582
5. Zobl Gerhard Reutte 98 98 97 94 96 98 581
6. Seelos Bernhard Imst 95 99 94 98 96 97 579
7. Köll Edi Imst 96 96 94 99 98 95 578
8. Jesner Martin Landeck 94 97 94 98 97 97 577
9. Schneider Thomas Reutte 97 95 96 93 97 97 575

10. Floriani Meinhard Imst 94 97 96 95 97 96 575
11. Pfandler Elisabeth Landeck 96 96 96 95 95 96 574
12. Forcher Hubert Landeck 96 94 98 96 97 92 573
13. Sailer Werner Landeck 94 97 93 93 98 97 572
14. Waibl Emmerich Landeck 97 95 97 95 94 94 572
15. Kammerlander Martin Imst 98 94 95 93 97 94 571
16. Schwaiger Arnold Landeck 93 94 94 98 96 95 570
17. Gstrein Peter Imst 93 92 98 92 95 96 566
18. Amon Thomas Landeck 93 93 93 95 98 94 566
19. Pflaume Philipp          a.K. Landeck 91 99 93 93 91 94 561
20. Pfeifer Peter Imst 91 95 92 91 93 95 557
21. Dirr Willi Reutte 92 92 93 94 90 93 554
22. Paulweber Peter Reutte 89 88 92 98 93 92 552
23. Bailom Anni Reutte 89 88 85 85 93 78 518

Mannschaftswertung Vergleichskampf

1. Imst Gufler Hannes 590
Kammerlander Lukas 586
Seelos Bernhard 579
Köll Edi 578
Floriani Meinhard 575
Kammerlander Martin 571 3479

2. Landeck Mallaun Martin 584
Jesner Martin 577
Pfandler Elisabeth 574
Forcher Hubert 573
Sailer Werner 572
Waibl Emmerich 572 3452

3. Reutte Gehring Rainer 582
Zobl Gerhard 581
Schneider Thomas 575
Dirr Willi 554
Paulweber Peter 552
Bailom Anni 518 3362


